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MJ Matthews

From: Garcia, John (MDT) [jogarci@miamidade.gov]
Sent:  Wednesday, April 07, 2010 8:02 AM
To: MJ Matthews

Subject: RE: summary attached RE: Time Sensitive! Review Requested re: Homestead-Miami Speedway
NOPC Application

MJT,
Transit has no objections to this NOPC application for the Villages of Homestead DRI
If you need any other information, please don't hesitate to contact me,

John

John Garcia, Principal Planner
MDT - Transit Planning

701 NW 1st Court, 15th Floor
Miami, FL 33136

Ph. 786.469.5252

Fax 786.469.5574

E-mail jogarci@miamidade.gov

"Delivering Excellence Every Day"

From: M) Matthews [mailto:mmatthews@sfrpc.com]

Sent: Friday, March 26, 2010 4:14 PM

To: Tammie_Renicker@nps.gov; com-dev@floridacityfl.gov; spurrinos@cityofhomestead.com;
sbateman@cityofhomestead.com; Linda_Friar@nps.gov; dave_sikkema@nps.gov;
timothy.proctor@myflorida.com; Bill.Pable@dca.state.fl.us; bob.dennis@dca.state.fl.us;
lisa.galocy@dep.state.fl.us; Janet.Llewellyn@dep.state.fl.us; Tim.Gray@dep.state.fl.us;
Bruce.Offord@dep.state.fi.us; kim.samson@dot.state.fl.us; randy.fox@dot.state.fl.us;
carlton.card@dot.state.fl.us; phil.steinmiller@dot.state.fl.us; jane.chabre@myFWC.com;
maryann.poole@myFWC.com; aletha_player@fpl.com; tim_corson@fpl.com;
barbara.davis@dot.state.fl.us; joseph.goldstein@hklaw.com; lawrence.ventura@homestead.af.mil;
jaimereyes@homestead.af.mil; jjosselyn@kittelson.com; jmcmurray@marstel-day.com; Phil Huber; Basu,
Subrata (DP&Z); Velazquez, Christine (DERM); Hefty@miamidade.gov; District12; Vital, Jorge (DP&Z);
mdiaz@mdx-way.com; Schreiber, Susan {MPO}; Woerner, Mark (DP&Z); Somaza, Napoleon (DP&Z);
Henderson, David (MPO); Sommerhoff, Curtis (DEM); Nardi, Maria (MDPR); Rowe, Garett A. (DP&Z);
Church, Paula (DP&Z); Hernandez, Armando (PWD); Shen, Joan (PWD); Pino, Raul (PWD); DSWM

- (SWM); Highway Division {DISABLED 3-5-09 tmf); Batista, Maria (MDT); Garcia, John (MDT);
Goldenberg, Bertha M. (WASD); Valdes, Maria A. (WASD); LaPradd, Charles {CSD); Hernandez, Albert A.
{MDT); Chen, Hugh (MDT); Roa, Carlos {MPQ); driz@orcareef.com; jgolden@sfwmd.gov;
jolopez@sfwmd.gov; klyon@cutlerbay-fi.gov; townmanager@cutlerbay-fl.gov;
Paul.E.Kruger@usace.army.mil; paul_souza@fws.gov; aweintraub@palmettobay-fl.gov;
jperez@palmettobay.fl.gov; richard@evergladeslaw.org; kkettering@npca.org;
Omar.Meitin@dot.state.fl.us; Guzman-Arean, Susanna (MDT)

- Cer Bob Cambric; Larry Allen

Subject: summary attached RE: Time Sensitive! Review Requested re; Homestead-Miami Speedway
NOPC Application

4/21/2010



